-~ HEART

MOUNTAIN

REUNION

April 2 & 3 1982
Hyait Regency

Los Anneles

BANQUET
Guest Speakers

NORMAN MINETA

W T
U.S. CONGRESSMAN, 13th DISTRICT \}(‘?F'*f/

;2

BILL HOSOKAWA DANCING

DENVER POST, Associate Editor

of Editorial Page TETS BESSHO

AND HIS ORCHESTRA




%ﬂﬂf Z\/lozmmm SUNION

Byril 2-3,1984

,‘E@m %eng Los Z&ge&s

711 South Hope 8treet
o5 ﬂgzés, CI; ornia



6:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

FRIDAY, APRIL 2, 1982

GOLEE FOURNAMEBNT . oo iia, v iindosi Montebello Golf Course

REGISTRATION DESK (Open until 7 p.m.)
Banquet Level (Downstairs)
Pick up packets, Information

HOSPITALITY ROOM (Open until 1 p.m.)
Bunker Hill Room (Downstairs)

EXHIBIT (Open until 5 p.m.)
Japanese-American Cultural & Community Center in Little Tokyo
(Ride the Minibus) 244 S. San Pedro Street

RODEO DRIVE TOUR (Beverly Hills . . . ends at 11:30 a.m.)
Meet at Registration Desk at 9 a.m.

SHOPPING ON YOUR OWN
Broadway Plaza (at hotel site)

LUNCH (On your own)

HOSPITALITY ROOM (Open all day and evening)
La Plaza East (Downstairs)

PROEIERANE . ol coaiiiime iatam e s ataa o Bunker Hill Rooms
BUAE PrORCHATION  Si0e. . viisvss it s vt v ina svies oo Bacon Sakatani
L T T s RS MR A S e ol e Bill Hosokawa
il S R e et S R | RN e Kats Kunitsugu

GROUP ACTIVITIES
i GirlsChub-.. . . . .coiu o sins La Plaza West Room, downstairs
RECISaUIONEDERU WIS, . i ciiancvr i Bunker Hill Room, downstairs
Seouts (Bovis & ilatris) vl o s o i Hospitality Room, 3rd Floor
AR O JORAD R . R ROIRE e s Hospitality Room, 3rd Floor
B T T PR R R e L R Hospitality Room, 3rd Floor
Glassel 1988, . G i La Plaza East Room, downstairs

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

SATURDAY, APRIL 3, 1982

REGISTRATION DESK (Open until 7 p.m.)
Banquet Level (Downstairs)
Pick up packets, Information

HOSPITALITY ROOM (Open until 4 p.m.)
La Plaza East (Downstairs)

SLIDE & MOVIE PRESENTATIONS: Bacon Sakatani
Bunker Hill Rooms (Downstairs)

*OBENTO LUNCH (Ends at 1:30 p.m.)
Japanese-American Cultural & Community Center

ERGEEREARNNGENT (. o r it o 5ieh on ov'es se Reiki Ohara Kasama, M.C.
Bunker Hill Rooms (Downstairs)
“LIFE IN HEART MOUNTAIN'"'—Movie by Eiichi Sakauye
MYSTERY PERFORMER
AKATSUKI BAND

FREE TIME

NO HOST COCKTAIL HOUR
Foyer, Regency Ballroom (Downstairs)

DINNER & PROGRAM
Regency Ballroom
HONORED GUESTS: BILL HOSOKAWA
MR. & MRS. CHESTER BLACKBURN
SPEAKER: CONGRESSMAN NORMAN MINETA

Ham Miyamoto, M.C.

DANCING 7 REMEINEICINES - . ..o cacossbsitinsstons Tets Bessho Band
Dance Exhibition: Alice Nakanishi Louie & Choy Louie
DOOR PRIZES

*BENTO LUNCH sponsored by the Class of 1944. Sign up at the Registration Desk when
checking in. $5.00 (Second floor, JACCC Library, 244 S. San Pedro Street).

Reunion members are reminded that all participants must wear their buttons for admittance

to all activities.







ATINVH VHVHVHIH ‘O10OHd  31NXNd d3 :NOIS3a




	ddr-densho-363-335-1_mezz
	ddr-densho-363-335-2_mezz
	ddr-densho-363-335-3_mezz
	ddr-densho-363-335-4_mezz
	ddr-densho-363-335-5_mezz

