



**BANQUET Guest Speakers** 

## NORMAN MINETA U.S. CONGRESSMAN, 13th DISTRICT

### **BILL HOSOKAWA**

DENVER POST, Associate Editor of Editorial Page

DANCING

**TETS BESSHO** 

AND HIS ORCHESTRA

# Heart Mountain Reunion



April 2-3, 1982

Hyatt Regency Los Angeles
711 South Hope Street
Los Angeles, California

## SCHEDULE OF EVENTS\_

#### FRIDAY, APRIL 2, 1982

6:30 a.m.	GOLF TOURNAMENTMontebello Golf Course
9:00 a.m.	REGISTRATION DESK (Open until 7 p.m.) Banquet Level (Downstairs) Pick up packets, Information
9:00 a.m.	HOSPITALITY ROOM (Open until 1 p.m.) Bunker Hill Room (Downstairs)
9:00 a.m.	EXHIBIT (Open until 5 p.m.) Japanese-American Cultural & Community Center in Little Tokyo (Ride the Minibus) 244 S. San Pedro Street
10:00 a.m.	RODEO DRIVE TOUR (Beverly Hills ends at 11:30 a.m.) Meet at Registration Desk at 9 a.m.
10:00 a.m.	SHOPPING ON YOUR OWN Broadway Plaza (at hotel site)
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH (On your own)
1:00 p.m.	HOSPITALITY ROOM (Open all day and evening) La Plaza East (Downstairs)
4:00 p.m.	PROGRAM Bunker Hill Rooms Slide Presentation Bacon Sakatani Main Speaker: Bill Hosokawa Moderator Kats Kunitsugu
EVENING	GROUP ACTIVITIES
6:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Hi-Jinx Girls Club La Plaza West Room, downstairs Recreation Dept. Bunker Hill Room, downstairs Scouts (Boys & Girls) Hospitality Room, 3rd Floor Class of 1945. Hospitality Room, 3rd Floor Class of 1946. Hospitality Room, 3rd Floor Class of 1944 La Plaza East Room, downstairs

#### SATURDAY, APRIL 3, 1982

9:00 a.m.	REGISTRATION DESK (Open until 7 p.m.) Banquet Level (Downstairs) Pick up packets, Information
9:00 a.m.	HOSPITALITY ROOM (Open until 4 p.m.) La Plaza East (Downstairs)
10:00 a.m.	SLIDE & MOVIE PRESENTATIONS: Bacon Sakatani Bunker Hill Rooms (Downstairs)
11:30 a.m.	*OBENTO LUNCH (Ends at 1:30 p.m.) Japanese-American Cultural & Community Center
2:30 p.m.	ENTERTAINMENT
4:30 p.m.	FREE TIME
6:00 p.m.	NO HOST COCKTAIL HOUR Foyer, Regency Ballroom (Downstairs)
7:00 p.m.	DINNER & PROGRAM Regency Ballroom HONORED GUESTS: BILL HOSOKAWA MR. & MRS. CHESTER BLACKBURN SPEAKER: CONGRESSMAN NORMAN MINETA
9:00 p.m.	DANCING / REMINISCING Tets Bessho Band Dance Exhibition: Alice Nakanishi Louie & Choy Louie DOOR PRIZES

<sup>\*</sup>BENTO LUNCH sponsored by the Class of 1944. Sign up at the Registration Desk when checking in. \$5.00 (Second floor, JACCC Library, 244 S. San Pedro Street).

Reunion members are reminded that all participants must wear their buttons for admittance to all activities.



